YEAR FOLIO TYPE ACC_NM ACC_FTHUS ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 PIN UNPAID CNT AMT1516 AMT1617 AMT1718 AMT1819 AMT1920 AMT2021 AMT2122 Total AMount SHR_TRF
2015-16 7060 P ANIL CHAWLA N S P CHAWLA 97 MANDAKINI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110019 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 4608 P ANIL KUMAR ARORA SIRI RAM ARORA FLAT NO 135-A UNA ENCLAVE PLOT NO 11 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 DELHI 110091 U 7 300.00 300.00 660.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 2700.00 600
2015-16 4089 P ANUP KISHORE B S SAXENA 47 C 1 JAWAHAR NAGAR PO SHAHMAT GANJ BAREILLY 243005 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 7751 P ARUNA GANDHI SURENDER KR GANDHI C-3/120 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-II DELHI 110052 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 6118 P AVNESH KUMAR RAJA RAM C/O VISHNU TRADERS BEHIND BAHADUR MOTORS JAGANNATH PURI TRANSPORT NAGAR MEERUT CITY 250002 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 1102 P B B SINGH S MOHINDER SINGH B 62 SHANKAR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110018 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 9153 P BASANT KUMAR PURI C. L. PURI HOUSE NO 78 RAM NAGAR JAGADHARY WORKSHOP YAMUNA NAGAR 135002 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100

2015-16 9937 P SHARDA DEVI DHARAM PAL BHF-35 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 9536 P SHIKHA ARORA 15A/2 H T APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR - I DELHI 110091 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 8793 P SITA B S RAWAL BFH 60 SHALIMAR BAGH (WEST) DELHI 110052 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 1651 P SOM KUMAR GUPTA KANWAR SAIN GUPTA 24/C IIND FLOOR BOMBAY MARKET ST ROAD BHAYANDAR W 401101 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 2322 P SUJEET RAJAN P P RAJAN 15 D POCKET I MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110091 U 7 200.00 200.00 440.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 1800.00 400
2015-16 8140 P SUJEET RAJAN P P RAJAN 15-D POCKET I MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110091 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 8320 P SUNMEET SINGH PURI J S PURI 67/8 NEW ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 4117 P SURAJ SRIVASTAVA MADAN PAL SRIVASTAVA 51 NEHRU PARK COLONY BAREILLY U P 243005 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 7978 P SURENDER KUMAR GANDHI CHOUDHARY LAL GANDHI C-3/120 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-II DELHI 110052 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 7691 P SUSHILA DEVI JOTI SARUP E-1036 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI 110034 U 7 250.00 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 2250.00 500
2015-16 7468 P TARUN AGGARWAL PAWAN AGGARWAL AH-43 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110052 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 5682 P TILAK RAJ MEHAR CHAND R-Z 442 B/3 RAJ NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI 110045 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 1125 P VANDANA AHUJA RAJ KUMAR AHUJA C B 5B DDA FLATS MUNIRVA NEW DELHI 110067 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 4140 P VED GOEL K N GOEL NO 345 SECTOR 13 KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 5473 P VIJAY KUMAR HOTCHANDANI B N HOTCHANDANI VIJAY RENU ASSOCIATES C 73 DAYANAND COLONY LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024 U 7 250.00 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 2250.00 500
2015-16 IN30011810278742 N ANIL SONDHI R S SONDHI 1596 OUTRAM LINES KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI 110009 U 7 500.00 500.00 1100.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 4500.00 1000
2015-16 IN30009510187397 N Jagjeet Singh G S Sethi J-145, Sector 41 Noida(Uttar Pradesh) 201301 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 IN30120910047315 N JANARDHAN NAUTIYAL S. D. NAUTIYAL N - 18 / B - 1 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30236510185073 N KARAM JEET SINGH L.S. PRITAM SINGH H.NO.- 472 VISHKARMA COLONY ALOHARN GATE, NABHA PUNJAB 147201 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30205010089105 N MRIDULA GAMBHIR SH.SUNIL GAMBHIR 8,KUNJ VIHAR, NEAR NANDAN CINEMA, GARH ROAD, MEERUT(UP.) 250002 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30256610030654 N NEERAJ GROVER S/O BANARSI DASS GROVER A 1/326 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 U 7 250.00 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 2250.00 500
2015-16 IN30120910038375 N NIDHI JAIN A. S. JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 U 7 0.50 0.50 1.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 4.50 1
2015-16 IN30114310507760 N RAGHBIR SINGH PARTAP SINGH C 1/11 SERVENT QTRS AIIMS ANSARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110029 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30020610873933 N RAJENDER YADAV LATE SH G C YADAV K - 5/8 MODEL TOWN - III DELHI 110009 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 IN30165310004176 N RAKESH KUMAR SOOD SH. JAGIR CHAND SOOD 304- C, J&K POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095 U 7 100.00 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 900.00 200
2015-16 IN30120910110560 N RAM NARAIN JHAJHARIA LATE SH. BANARSI DASS 37 - BINNY - LAY - OUT ATTIGUPPE VIJAY NAGAR BANGALORE 560040 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 IN30169610581687 N SARVESH KUMAR AGARWAL BRIJ KISHORE 111 BEHARIPUR DHAL OPP DHARMASHALA BAREILLY 243001 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30177410215828 N Shiv Kishore Sharma Bam Deo Sharma C/o G C Bansi  361/5 Liyakat Mkt Nai Sabji Mandi Lal Bangla Kanpur 208001 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 IN30023911487578 N SUMAN YASHWANT AUTI YASHWANT BHIKAJI AUTI ARAB SETH  PLOT NITYAND NAGAR NITYANAND NAGAR GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI 400086 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30133020222316 N SUNIL DUTT GAUR GURU DUTT GAUR J 121 PALAM COLONY PURAN NAGAR DELHI 110045 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 IN30226910137471 N VIJAY MEHRA SOM SHANKER MEHRA K 1450  PALAM VIHAR, GURGAON, HARYANA 122017 U 7 59.50 59.50 130.90 71.40 71.40 71.40 71.40 535.50 119
2015-16 IN30058910095012 N VINOD YADAV R S YADAV H NO.218/2 WARD NO.2 OPP PAYAL CINEMA GURGAON 122001 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 IN30070810046985 N VIRENDER KUMAR MEHTA PARKASH CHAND MEHTA 11/177 SECTOR III RAJINDER NAGAR SAHIBABAD  GHAZIABAD 201005 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 1201060000200602 C AMAR DASHRATH JANI DASHRATH JANI 6 PLOT NO. 36,ROOM NO.6 NADIYADWALA CHAWL,PUSHPA PARK, DAFTARY RD.,MALAD(EAST) MUMBAI 400097 U 7 250.00 250.00 550.00 300.00 253.80 253.80 253.80 2111.40 423
2015-16 1201580000003636 C HEMANT GIRI VINOD GIRI B37/164 GIRI NAGAR BIRDOPUR VARANASI 221001 U 7 50.00 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 450.00 100
2015-16 1301440001423887 C KAMAL KUMAR MEHTA NANAK CHAND MEHTA HOUSE NO 1646 SECTOR 13 HISSAR HISAR 125001 U 7 150.00 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 1350.00 300
2015-16 1203320004834673 C SAMIR M KALARIA M SAMIRAJ 14 ANJANI SOCIETY 5 NEHRU NAGAR RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT 360007 U 7 221.50 221.50 487.30 265.80 265.80 265.80 265.80 1993.50 443